AmateurSelect Current Year Points Summary Report

11S AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

23793 STAPLETON, BECKY

OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN
18053 COURTOCK, SHANNON L

LODI OHIO
24257 STACH, BOBBIE

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
25237 BROOKS, LANA MARIE

CLARK MISSOURI
23349 LEAN, PEGGY ANN

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
18961 ALLIMAN, BRENDA K

MC COMB OHIO
24684 BAILEY, JANE

ANDERSON INDIANA
24659 LUEBCKE, JACKIE

PEORIA ILLINOIS
24796 GULLICKSON, KRISTINA

HOULTON WISCONSIN

125 AMATEUR SELECT HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

24257 STACH, BOBBIE

FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
14755 CONYERS, SARAH H

STURGIS KY
18961 ALLIMAN, BRENDA K

MC COMB OHIO
23793 STAPLETON, BECKY

OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN

1820 THOMPSON, JANIFFER

Thursday, November 7, 2024
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29530

30648

29511

29133

29895

29476

29999

29530

30601

29133

28774

HOT AND DIRTY

ONE GOOD RX

DUN LAZY LOPIN

MOUSEHUNT

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

CD MR LEGS

STEPONTOAGOODMACHINE

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

DANCIN N ROMANCIN

DUN LAZY LOPIN

WSA MADE U A LEGACY

CD MR LEGS

HOT AND DIRTY
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DES MOINES IOWA
24796 GULLICKSON, KRISTINA

HOULTON WISCONSIN
14S AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN DISCIPLINED RAIL
24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23793 STAPLETON, BECKY
OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN
18961 ALLIMAN, BRENDA K
MC COMB OHIO
23349 LEAN, PEGGY ANN
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
25197 PALLME, KAREN
WOODSTOCK ILLINOIS
15S AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN TRAIL
23793 STAPLETON, BECKY
OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN
23349 LEAN, PEGGY ANN
PALMYRA WISCONSIN
24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
18961 ALLIMAN, BRENDA K
MC COMB OHIO
24659 LUEBCKE, JACKIE
PEORIA ILLINOIS
27S AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN
23793 STAPLETON, BECKY
OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN
24284 RUTLEDGE, BETH
THOMPSON STATION TENNESSEE

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29486

29999

29530

28774

29133

29511

21342

28774

29511

29530

29133

29476

29530

28774

29556

A SMOKIN KID

DANCIN N ROMANCIN

DUN LAZY LOPIN

HOT AND DIRTY

CD MR LEGS

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

FLASHIN THE BUCKS

HOT AND DIRTY

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

DUN LAZY LOPIN

CD MR LEGS

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

DUN LAZY LOPIN

HOT AND DIRTY

HOT CHOCOLATE BUG
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23349
PALMYRA

24659
PEORIA

23380
PAW PAW

18961
MC COMB

24796
HOULTON

25016
GLADBROOK

25110
JOHNSTON

25316
CHASEBURG

28S

24257
FT ATKINSON

18961
MC COMB

23793

OCONOMOWOC

14755
STURGIS

24796
HOULTON

295
18961
MC COMB

24257
FT ATKINSON

LEAN, PEGGY ANN

WISCONSIN
LUEBCKE, JACKIE

ILLINOIS
CERNY, LAURIE

MICHIGAN
ALLIMAN, BRENDA K

OHIO
GULLICKSON, KRISTINA

WISCONSIN
YOUNG, SHIRLEY A

IOWA
YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE

IOWA
STRANGSTALIEN, GRACE

WISCONSIN

AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

STACH, BOBBIE
WISCONSIN

ALLIMAN, BRENDA K
OHIO
STAPLETON, BECKY
WISCONSIN
CONYERS, SARAH H
KY

GULLICKSON, KRISTINA
WISCONSIN

AMATEUR SELECT HUNT SEAT DISCIPLINED RAIL

ALLIMAN, BRENDA K
OHIO

STACH, BOBBIE
WISCONSIN

Thursday, November 7, 2024

29511

29476

27084

29133

29999

29349

29349

29349

29530

29133

28774

30601

29999

29133

29530

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

MITO AFTER MIDNIGHT

CD MR LEGS

DANCIN N ROMANCIN

TE FLEUR ALL

TE FLEUR ALL

TE FLEUR ALL

DUN LAZY LOPIN

CD MR LEGS

HOT AND DIRTY

WSA MADE U A LEGACY

DANCIN N ROMANCIN

CD MR LEGS

DUN LAZY LOPIN
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23793 STAPLETON, BECKY

OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN P 28774 HOT AND DIRTY 0
3S AMATEUR SELECT WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP
24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN T 29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN 22
5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS T 29254 DUN GOTTA GOOD RIDE 7
23793 STAPLETON, BECKY
OCONOMOWOC WISCONSIN P 28774 HOT AND DIRTY 7
18961 ALLIMAN, BRENDA K
MC COMB OHIO P 29133 CD MR LEGS 5
24803 ANGLE, ALLISON
BLAKESBURG IOWA T 29389 JF SWEEP N SANDI 4
9504 HEINK, NANCY
WILLIAMSBURG OHIO P 28717 KAT MAN DO 2.5
24284 RUTLEDGE, BETH
THOMPSON STATION TENNESSEE P 29556 HOT CHOCOLATE BUG 2
25110 YOUNG, SHERRIE LEE
JOHNSTON IOWA T 29349 TE FLEUR ALL 2
23349 LEAN, PEGGY ANN
PALMYRA WISCONSIN P 29511 SKIPS VANILLA FLASH 1.5
25477 HARTWICK, VICKIE
CARSONVILLE MICHIGAN P 29819 TE TOTALLYGOOD 1.5
24659 LUEBCKE, JACKIE
PEORIA ILLINOIS P 29476 ANOTHER GOOD GLOW 0.5
3SE AMATEUR SELECT ENGLISH SHOWMANSHIP
5004 DE MONBRUN, KELLEIGH S
OAKFORD ILLINOIS T 29254 DUN GOTTA GOOD RIDE 4.5
24257 STACH, BOBBIE
FT ATKINSON WISCONSIN T 29530 DUN LAZY LOPIN 3
25179 SELLERS, LAURI
GALENA OHIO P 29771 SO BUCKIN GOOD 1
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Grand Total
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